STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY

SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCRIP CODE 10029412 FOR THE QUARTER 31.03.2014
ENDED
PARTLY PAID UP NO OF PARTLY | AS A % OF TOTAL NO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
SHARES PAID UP PARTLY PAID UP OF SHARES OF THE
SHARES SHARES COMPANY
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
OUTSTANDING NO OF ASA%OFTOTALNO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
CONVERTIBLE OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING OF SHARES OF THE
SECURITIES SECURITIES CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES COMPANY
ASSUMING FULL
CONVERSION OF
CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
WARRANTS NO OF AS A % OF TOTAL NO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
WARRANTS WARRANTS OF SHARES OF THE
COMPANY
ASSUMING FULL
CONVERSION OF
WARRANTS
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL  PAID  UP
CAPITAL  OF THE | 57,21,750

COMPANY ASSUMING
FULL CONVERSION OF
WARRANTS AND
CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES

For SUIAA TRADING & MO LINGS LD,

P NPy

Managing Dare-to




CLAUSE 35

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Scrip Code Name of the Scrip , Class of Quarter Ended
Security
10029412 EQUITY 31.03.2014
Category Category of No of Total No Of Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
Code Shareholder Sharehold ohares Shares held in percentage of total otherwise
ers dematerialized number of shares encumbered
form As a As a Number As a
percentage | percentage of percentage
of of (A+B+C) | shares
(A+B)1
() (1) (1) (1V) (V) (VI) (Vil) (VI (I X)
A SHAREHOLDING OF 0 0
PROMOTER
AND PROMOTER
GROUPZ
1 INDIAN
a INDIVIDUALS/ HINDU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNDIVIDED FAMILY
h CENTRAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GOVERNMENT/
STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)
c BODIES CORPORATE 1 8,91,000 8,91,000 15.57 15.57 0 0
d FINANCIAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS
e ANY OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
( SPECIFY )
SUB-TOTAL (A)(1) 1 8,91,000 8,91,000 19.57 15.57 0 0
2 FOREIGN 0 0
3 INDIVIDUALS (NON- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS/
FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS)
h BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d ANY OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(SPECIFY)
SUB-TOTAL (A){(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 1 8,91,000 8,91,000 15.57 15.57 0 0
SHAREHOLDING
OF PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
(A)=
(A)1)HA)2)

For SUJALA THADING & HOLEINGS LTD.
i " N

Managing Director




PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

NA

NA

INSTITUTIONS

NA

NA

MUTUAL FUNDS/ UTI

FINANCIAL
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT/
STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

VENTURE CAPITAL
FUNDS

INSURANCE
COMPANIES

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

FOREIGN VENTURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY

SUB-TOTAL (B)(1)

NON-INSTITUTIONS

NA

NA

oV

BODIES CORPORATE

12

43,11,700

43,11,700

75.36

75.36

NA

NA

INDIVIDUALS -

. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UP TO
RS. 1 LAKH.

222

47,650

11,000

0.83

0.83

NA

NA

1. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN
EXCESS OF RS. 1
LAKH.

10

4,71,400

3,96,900

8.24

8.24

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY

0

0

SUB-TOTAL (B)(2)

244

48,30,750

47,19,600

84.43

84.43

NA

NA

TOTAL PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING (B)=

(BY1)+B)2)

244

48,30,750

47,19,600

84.43

84.43

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

245

57,21,750

56,10,600

100.00

100.00

NA

NA

SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED

0

0

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
(A)*+(B)*(C)

245

57,21,750

56,10,600

100.00

100.00

NA

NA

For SUJALE TRADING & HOM Dl!'i(_-'?% RE
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STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY

“PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP”

(1)(b)
SR. NAME OF THE TOTAL SHARES HELD SHARES PLEDGED OR OTHERWISE
NO. SHAREHOLDER ENCUMBERED
NUMBER | ASA % NUMBER AS A AS A % OF
OF PERCENTAGE | GRAND
GRAND TOTAL
TOTAL (A)HB)+C)
(A)HB)+ OF
(C) SUB-
CLAUSE
(1)(A)
1 SQUARE TRADES AND HOLDINGS PVT. LTD. 391000 15 57 0 0
TOTAL | 891000 | 1557 0 0
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
“PUBLIC” AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
(1)(c)
SR NAME OF THE NUMBER AS A % OF
NQO SHAREHOLDER GRAND TOTAL
1. | PITAMBAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 130500 2.28
2. | BAHUBALI NIKETAN PRIVATE LIMITED 232500 4.06
3. | BASUKINATH VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED 250000 4.37
4. | MIDNIGHT AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 350500 6.13
5. | MADSAN AGENCIES (P) LIMITED 385000 6.73
6 | HOPEWELL MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 392500 6.86
7. | SHREE SUDARSHAN CASTINGS (P) LIMITED 402000 7.03
8. | MOTOREX FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 420400 7 35
9. | SHAH TELECOM LIMITED 426900 7 46
10. | GIRIRA] TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED 432500 7.56
11. | PICADALLY TRADE & HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED 434500 7 59
12. | LIMELIGHT TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED 454400 7.94
13. | BARUN NAHA ROY 65000 1.14
14. | AJIT KUMAR SINGH 65000 1.14
15 | PRASEN]JIT DEBNATH 73000 1.28
TOTAL | 4514700 78.90

For SUI2LA TRADING & HCGLLDINGS | ln

Mangaine Mrertor




STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

(1)(d)
SR NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN | LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF
NO. SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES {/.E., GRAND
TOTAL (A)+B)+C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT
AT PARA (1)(A) ABOVE)
STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)
(1) (a)
SR. | TYPE OF OUTSTANDING | NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING | NUMBER OF SHARES | SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING
NO. | DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, DRS UNDERLYING DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
ETC.) OUTSTANDING DRS NUMBER OF SHARES {I.E., GRAND
TOTAL (A)+B)+C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT AT PARA (I)(A) ABOVE}
STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS), WHERE
UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES
i) (b
SR NAME OF THE DR TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING
NO. HOLDER DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, SHARES DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
ETC.) UNDERLYING NUMBER OF SHARES {I.E., GRAND

OUTSTANDING DRS

TOTAL (A)HB)+C) INDICATED

IN

STATEMENT JAT PARA (1)(A) ABOVE}

01 SUJALA TRAGING & HOLDINGS I TD,
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Manaqing Director




