STATEMENT SHOWING	SHARE HOLDING	PATTERN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NAME OF THE COMPAN	YSUJALA	TRADING & HOLDI	NGS LIMITED	
SCRIP CODE	10029412	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED	31.03.2014	
PARTLY PAID UP	NO OF PARTLY	AS A % OF TOTAL NO	AS A % OF TOTAL NO	
SHARES	PAID UP	PARTLY PAID UP	OF SHARES OF THE	
	SHARES	SHARES	COMPANY	
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL	
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	NO OF OUTSTANDING SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL	
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
WARRANTS	NO OF	AS A 9/2 OF TOTAL NO	AS A % OF TOTAL NO	
	WARRANTS	WARRANTS	OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS	
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL	
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL	
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
TOTAL PAID UP CAPITAL OF THE	57.21.750			
COMPANY ASSUMING				
FULL CONVERSION OF				
WARRANTS AND				
CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES				

For SUJAJA TRADING & HOLLINGS LTD.

Sunkhunger

Managing Director

# CLAUSE 35

### STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the C	ompany	JALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Scrip Code	Name of the Scrip , Class Security	
10029412	EQUITY	31.03.2014

Category	Category of No of Sharehold ers		d Shares S	Number of Shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				form	As a percentage of (A+B) <sub>1</sub>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(    )	(     )	( IV )	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
<del></del> -	<u> </u>		<u>.                                  </u>					•
A	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP2	0	0					
1	INDIAN		. <u> </u>			<del>_</del>		· -
a	INDIVIDUALS/ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C	BODIES CORPORATE	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	0	0
d	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SUB-TOTAL (A)(1)	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	0	0
2	FOREIGN						0	0
a	INDIVIDUALS (NON- RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	BODIES CORPORATE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	INSTITUTIONS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SUB-TOTAL (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	0	

FOR SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LTD.

Sulchuse Managing Director

В	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING						NA	NA 
1	INSTITUTIONS						NA	NA
	MUTUAL FUNDS/ UTI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>a</u>	FINANCIAL	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS							
C	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE	0	0	0	0		U	U
d	GOVERNMENT(S) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	INSURANCE COMPANIES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	0	0	0	0	0	0	<u> </u>
<b>g</b>	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	SUB-TOTAL (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	NON-INSTITUTIONS						<u>NA</u>	NA
	BODIES CORPORATE	12	43,11,700	43,11,700	75.36	75.36	NA_	NA
b	INDIVIDUAL  I. INDIVIDUAL  SHAREHOLDERS  HOLDING NOMINAL  SHARE CAPITAL UP TO  RS. 1 LAKH.	222	47,650	11,000	0.83	0.83	NA	NA
	II. INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH.	10	4,71,400	3,96,900	8.24	8.24		0
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C	SUB-TOTAL (B)(2)	244	48,30,750	47,19,600	84.43	84.43	NA_	NA
<u> </u>	TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	244	48,30,750	47,19,600	84.43	84.43	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	245	57,21,750	56,10,600	100.00	100.00	NA	NA
C	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS	0	0	0	0	0	NA	NΑ
	HAVE BEEN ISSUED  GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C)	245	57,21,750	56,10,600	100.00	100.00	NA	N/

For SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS ITD.
Sukhersu

Managing Director

#### STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

(I)(b)

SR. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	TOTAL SHARES HELD		SHARES PLEDGED OR OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED		
		NUMBER	AS A % OF GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+ (C)	NUMBER	AS A PERCENTAGE	AS A % OF GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) OF SUB- CLAUSE (I)(A)
1	SQUARE TRADES AND HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	891000	15.57	0	0	0
	TOTAL	891000	15.57	0	0	0

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

SR.	NAME OF THE	NUMBER	AS A % OF
NO	SHAREHOLDER		GRAND TOTAL
'			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1.	PITAMBAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	130500	2.28
2.	BAHUBALI NIKETAN PRIVATE LIMITED	232500	4.06
3.	BASUKINATH VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	250000	4.37
4.	MIDNIGHT AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	350500	6.13
5.	MADSAN AGENCIES (P) LIMITED	385000	6.73
6	HOPEWELL MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	392500	6.86
7.	SHREE SUDARSHAN CASTINGS (P) LIMITED	402000	7.03
8.	MOTOREX FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	420400	7.35
9.	SHAH TELECOM LIMITED	426900	7.46
10.	GIRIRAJ TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	432500	7.56
11.	PICADALLY TRADE & HOLDINGS PRIVATE		
	LIMITED	434500	7.59
12.	LIMELIGHT TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	454400	7.94
13.	BARUN NAHA ROY	65000	1.14
14.	AJIT KUMAR SINGH	65000	1.14
15	PRASENJIT DEBNATH	73000	1.28
	TOTAL	4514700	78.90

For SUIALA TRADING & HOLGINGS LID.

Sulkninge

Managing Director

#### STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES

(l)(d)

_			( - / ( - /	
	SR. NO.	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN SHARES	LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT PARA (I)(A) ABOVE)

### STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

(II) (a)

	<u>_</u>	<u> </u>		
SR.	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING	NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING	NUMBER OF SHARES	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING
NO.	DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS,	DRS	UNDERLYING	DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
	ETC.)		OUTSTANDING DRS	NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E., GRAND
				TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
				STATEMENT AT PARA (I)(A) ABOVE}

# STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

(II) (b)

SR. NO.	NAME OF THE DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR (ADRS, GDRS, SDRS, ETC.)	NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRS	SHARES UNDERLYING OUTSTANDING DRS AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES (I.E., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
			OUTSTAINDING DRS	STATEMENT }AT PARA (I)(A) ABOVE}

FOI SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS ITD.

Managing Director

Sukherzel